
 Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: FANS ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20/10/2023; 
List of Creditors as on: 11/12/2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount  of  
claim  

admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered by 

security
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1
Sri Shivkumar 
Jain 22-10-2023   10,72,29,182   10,72,29,182 0 0 No             99.88 0 0 0 0

2

Kirloskar 
Corrocoat Pvt 
Ltd 31-01-2024        19,85,932                    -   0 0 No 0 0 0    19,85,932 0

Rejected as 
the Claim is 
not received 
in time

TOTAL   10,92,15,114   10,72,29,182                 -                      -                   -               99.88                    -                   -      19,85,932                     -   

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-

off

Amount 
of

claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim


